
Route: 2 [From SBOA to MIT]
Regular Shift College campus reach and departure timing  (09:45 Am to 5:30 Pm)
Stop No. Stop Name Regular Shift Timing

1 SBOA School 8:50 AM
2 Ambedkar Chawk 9:08 AM
3 Wakhad Chawk 9:10 AM
4 SBI Bank Signal Cidco 9:15 AM
5 Kamgar Chawk 9:22 AM
6 Jai Bhawani Chawk 9:25 AM
7 Gokul Sweet 9:27 AM
8 Hanuman Nagar Water Tank 9:29 AM
9 Pundalik Nagar 9:30 AM

10 Gajanan Mandir 9:32 AM
11 MIT 9:45 AM

Note: 1 Bus return timing is 3:30 Pm for First Shift and 5:30 Pm for Regular Shift.
2 You have to present your pick up stop 10 minutes before.
3 It may take 5-10 minutes to reach the bus stop at due to traffic time
4 You will not enter the bus without paying the full transportation fee.
5 Morning first shift bus transport facility is used for only B.tech 1st year students 

Mr. Kiran Patil Mr. Nakul Mhaske

G. S. Mandal's
MIT, Aurangabad

Details Of Bus Facility Route And Timings

Mr. Kiran Patil Mr. Nakul Mhaske
Transport Manager Coordinator
Ph- 9370090007 Ph-9518998824


